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Independent Conference - Fr./JV — Sat Apr 20, 2019

1  Libertyville

2 Wheaton Co-Op
3 Naperville North
4 Naperville Central
5 Glenbard East

6 Glenbard North

7  Mundelein

8  Stevenson

9 Glenbard South

10 Lake Park

Andrew
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Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX

12.00

9.65

11.40

9.80

11.10

7.80

5.80

6.50

6.70

1.20

PH

10.40

9.00

8.00

9.10

6.50

8.05

8.00

10.10

4.50

1.00

SR

15.05

13.80

12.25

14.15

11.10

11.00

8.60

7.70

9.75

2.30

'

17.05

18.45

17.75

17.75

17.60

15.80

12.50

11.60

10.25

PB

14.10

11.30

11.50

10.30

11.00

9.60

9.60

6.80

6.20

1.50

HB

12.00 80.60
10.10 72.30
9.00  69.90
840 69.50
9.90 67.20
790 60.15
6.90 51.40
740 50.10

37.40
120 7.20
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Naperville North
Naperville Central
Wheaton Co-Op
Libertyville
Libertyville
Stevenson
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Naperville North
Libertyville
Glenbard East
Mundelein
Glenbard North
Naperville Central
Naperville North

Wheaton Co-Op
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Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

Gavin Rump
Ryan Schaefer
Eduardo Ruiz
Carlos Cabrera
Cooper Tobiaski
Tyler Ehlen
Logan Hess
Evan McClow
Garrett Dahn
lan Moss

Nick Bishop
Noah McNeilly
Brian Nguyen
Andrew Bajek
Alex Spritzer
Asher Brody
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4.80
4.50
4.35
4.30
4.20
410
3.90
3.80
3.70
3.50
3.40
3.20
3.10
3.00
2.90
2.80

20T

20T

20T

23T

23T

23T

23T

23T

28

29T

29T

31

32

Glenbard North
Mundelein
Wheaton Co-Op
Glenbard South
Libertyville
Stevenson
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Wheaton Co-Op
Naperville Central
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard North

Lake Park

Mitchell Grafer
Erick Nova
Ryerson Reind|
Matt Drinane
Christian Baquiran
Mauricio Ibarra
Jasper Castaldo
Ali Mehmood

lan Collins

Ryan Morrow
Oscar Conteras
Nathan Janke
Griffin Hill

Noah Ball

Jamie Jacob
Anthony Kathrein
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2.70
2.60
2.50
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.10
2.00
2.00
1.60
1.20
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Stevenson
Stevenson
Libertyville
Wheaton Co-Op
Naperville Central
Mundelein
Libertyville
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Libertyville
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Libertyville
Wheaton Co-Op
Mundelein

Glenbard East
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Freshman POMMEL HORSE

Tyler Ehlen

Mauricio Ibarra
Cooper Tobiaski

Eduardo Ruiz
Andrew Bajek

Noah McNeilly
Carlos Cabrera
Ryan Schaefer

Gavin Rump
Alex Lim
Neev Agrawal
Jamie Jacob
Griffin Hill
Chris Gianis
Asher Brody
Erick Nova
Jaxon Tuhey
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6.00
410
4.05
4.00
3.90
3.80
3.30
3.20
3.10
3.05
3.00
2.95
2.90
2.70
2.60
2.50
2.40

17T

19T

19T

21

22T

227

24

25T

25T

25T

25T

29

30

31T

31T

33T

33T

Wheaton Co-Op
Glenbard North
Wheaton Co-Op
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Mundelein
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Naperville Central
Glenbard East
Glenbard South
Glenbard South

Lake Park

Ryerson Reind|
Brian Nguyen
Andrew Blair
Logan Hess

Evan McClow
Nathan Janke
Clayton Stalling
Noah Ball

Ali Mehmood
Miguel Hernandez
Garrett Dahn
Mitchell Grafer
Haaris Khan

Nick Bishop

Matt Drinane
Jorge Najera
Anthony Kathrein
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2.40
2.20
2.20
2.10
2.00
2.00
1.90
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.70
1.50
1.30
1.10
1.10
1.00
1.00
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Independent Conference - Fr./JV — Sat Apr 20, 2019
Freshman STILL RINGS

1 Naperville Central  Nathan Janke 5.30 18  Glenbard East Evan McClow 3.65
2 Libertyville Carlos Cabrera 5.25 19 Naperville Central ~ Ryan Schaefer 3.60
3 Libertyville Cooper Tobiaski  5.20 20  Libertyville Chris Gianis 3.50
4 Naperville Central ~ Andrew Bajek 5.10 21 Glenbard East Vasu Patel 3.45
5 WheatonCo-0p  Eduardo Ruiz 4.90 22T Glenbard East Nick Bishop 3.40
6  Stevenson Tyler Ehlen 4.70 22T GlenbardNorth  Jamie Jacob 3.40
7 Libertyville Alex Lim 4.60 24 GlenbardSouth  Jorge Najera 3.35
8 WheatonCo-Op  Asher Brody 4.50 25 Glenbard South  Ali Mehmood 3.30
9  Wheaton Co-Op Andrew Blair 4.40 26  Glenbard North Mitchell Grafer 3.20
10 NapervilleNorth  Garrett Dahn 4.30 27 Glenbard South Noah Ball 3.10
11 Naperville North  Gavin Rump 4.10 28T Mundelein Noah McNeilly 3.00
12 Glenbard East Logan Hess 4.00 28T  Stevenson Mauricio Ibarra 3.00
13 Glenbard North  Brian Nguyen 3.90 30  Mundelein Erick Nova 2.90
14 Napenille North ~ Devin Chitwood = 3.85 31T Glenbard South Matt Drinane 2.70
15 NapenvilleNorth ~ Ryan Morrow 3.80 31T Mundelein Miguel Hernandez  2.70
16 Naperville Central  |an Collins 3.75 33 Wheaton Co-Op Ryerson Reind| 2.50
17 GlenbardNorth  Griffin Hill 3.70 34 Lake Park Anthony Kathrein ~ 2.30
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9T

9T

"T

"t

14T

147

Mundelein
Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op
Naperville Central
Glenbard East
Naperville North
Mundelein
Libertyville
Naperville North
Stevenson
Glenbard East
Naperville Central
Naperville North
Naperville Central

Wheaton Co-Op
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Freshman VAULT
Erick Nova 6.50 16  Stevenson
Eduardo Ruiz 6.40 17  Glenbard East
Asher Brody 6.30 18T | Libertyville
Ryan Schaefer  6.15 18T  Naperville North
Julian Reyna 6.10 20 Libertyville
Garrett Dahn 6.05 21 Glenbard South
Noah McNeilly  6.00 22 Glenbard North
Alex Lim 5.95 23 Glenbard North
Clayton Stalling  5.90 24 Naperville Central
Mauricio Ibarra  5.90 25  Glenbard North
Evan McClow 5.85 26 Libertyville
Andrew Bajek 5.85 27 Glenbard East
Gavin Rump 5.80 28 Glenbard North
lan Collins 5.75 29  Glenbard South
Oscar Conteras 5.75 30  Wheaton Co-Op
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Tyler Ehlen
Logan Hess
Cooper Tobiaski
Alex Spritzer
lan Moss

Matt Drinane
Griffin Hill
Brian Nguyen
Haaris Khan
Jamie Jacob
Carlos Cabrera
Nick Bishop
Mitchell Grafer
Ali Mehmood
Jacob Sanders
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5.70
5.65
5.60
5.60
5.50
5.45
5.40
5.30
5.20
5.10
5.00
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4.90
4.80
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47

47

7T

7T

Libertyville
Libertyville
Mundelein
Stevenson
Wheaton Co-Op
Glenbard East
Libertyville
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Wheaton Co-Op
Glenbard East
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Naperville Central
Naperville North

Naperville Central
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Freshman PARALLEL BARS

Alex Lim

Cooper Tobiaski
Noah McNeilly

Tyler Ehlen
Eduardo Ruiz
Nick Bishop

Carlos Cabrera
Devin Chitwood

Garrett Dahn
Nathan Janke
Asher Brody
Logan Hess
Griffin Hill
Brian Nguyen
Andrew Bajek
Julian Zhang

Ryan Schaefer
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5.20
4.70
4.60
4.40
4.40
4.30
4.20
4.20
4.10
4.00
3.90
3.80
3.50
3.40
3.20
3.20
3.10

18T

18T

20T

20T

20T

23

24T

24T

26

27T

27T

29

30

31

32

33T

33T

Mundelein
Wheaton Co-Op
Glenbard East
Libertyville
Naperville North
Glenbard North
Glenbard East
Naperville Central
Stevenson
Glenbard North
Glenbard South
Glenbard South
Mundelein
Wheaton Co-Op
Glenbard South
Glenbard South

Lake Park

Erick Nova

Oscar Conteras
Evan McClow

lan Moss

Gavin Rump
Mitchell Grafer
Jaxon Tuhey

lan Collins
Mauricio Ibarra
Jamie Jacob

Noah Ball

Ali Mehmood
Miguel Hernandez
Andrew Blair
Jorge Najera
Matt Drinane
Anthony Kathrein
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Independent Conference - Fr./JV — Sat Apr 20, 2019
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

1 Stevenson Tyler Ehlen 5.00 16  Glenbard East Evan McClow 2.70
2 Libertyville Alex Lim 4.80 17 Napervile North  Gavin Rump 2.50
3 wheaton Co-0p  Eduardo Ruiz 4.30 18T NapenvileNorth  Ryan Morrow 2.40
4 NapervilleNorth  Garrett Dahn 4.10 18T | Stevenson Mauricio lbarra 2.40
5 WheatonCo-0p  Asher Brody 4.00 20T  Mundelein Erick Nova 2.30
6  Libertyville Carlos Cabrera 3.90 20T Naperville Central - Ryan Schaefer 2.30
7 Glenbard North Brian Nguyen 3.80 22T Glenbard North Griffin Hill 2.20
8  Glenbard East Julian Reyna 3.50 22T Naperville North  Alex Spritzer 2.20
9 Glenbard East Nick Bishop 3.40 24 GlenbardNorth  Jamie Jacob 1.90
10 Libertyville Cooper Tobiaski 3.30 25 Wheaton Co-Op  Andrew Blair 1.80
11 Mundelein Noah McNeilly 3.20 26 Wheaton Co-Op  Ryerson Reindl| 1.70
12T Libertyville Christian Baquiran  3.10 27 GlenbardNorth  Mitchell Grafer 1.60
12T Napenville Central - Andrew Bajek 3.10 28  Naperville Central  Haaris Khan 1.50
14T Glenbard East Logan Hess 3.00 29 Mundelein Miguel Hernandez  1.40
14T Naperville Central  Nathan Janke 3.00 30  Lake Park Anthony Kathrein 1.20

Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com PDFCROWD.COM


https://pdfcrowd.com/?ref=saveas

Independent Conference - Fr./JV — Sat Apr 20, 2019
Freshman ALL AROUND

1 Stevenson

2 Wheaton Co-Op
3 Libertyville

4 Libertyville

5  Naperville Central
6  Wheaton Co-Op
7  Naperville North
8  Mundelein

9  Naperville North
10  Naperville Central
11 Glenbard East

12 Glenbard North
13 Glenbard East

14 Glenbard East

15 Stevenson

16 Mundelein

17  Glenbard North
18  Glenbard North

19  Glenbard North
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Tyler Ehlen
Eduardo Ruiz
Cooper Tobiaski
Carlos Cabrera
Andrew Bajek
Asher Brody
Garrett Dahn
Noah McNeilly
Gavin Rump
Ryan Schaefer
Logan Hess
Brian Nguyen
Evan McClow
Nick Bishop
Mauricio Ibarra
Erick Nova
Griffin Hill
Jamie Jacob
Mitchell Grafer

29.90
28.35
27.05
25.95
24.15
24.10
23.95
23.80
23.20
22.85
22.45
21.70
20.90
20.55
20.20
19.80
19.70
17.25
16.60
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